

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C)Nos. 19162-19263/2011

M/S HILL LAND PROPERTIES & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)
WITH
SLP(C)Nos. 19123-19124/2011
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 07/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Srishti Govil,Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Finally, one week's time granted to the counsel
for the petitioner to file the process fee, failing
which the special leave petitions shall stand
dismissed without further reference to the Court.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(P.S.N.MURTHY)
COURT MASTER